
PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB M Q

1 NEUVES-MAISONS 12.54.013 1396

2 SET BITCHE 12.57.210 1414

3 BAR LE DUC 12.55.279 1412

4 STHM VINCEY 12.88.380 1387

5 NANCY 12.54.137 1395

6 SAINT NICOLAS 12.54.419 1380

7 ES THAON 12.88.426 1377

8 DIEUZE 12.57.015 1363

9 LA BRESSE 12.88.280 1362

10 CT MONTIGNY 12.57.019 1342

11 VERDUN SAV 12.55.390 1324

12 NEUFCHATEAU 12.88.139 1304

13 ETAIN 12.55.261 1293

14 NITTING 12.57.100 1255

15 PLOMBIERES LES BAINS 12.88.435 1033

16 0 .. 0

17 0 .. 0

18 0 .. 0

19 0 .. 0

20 0 .. 0

21 0 .. 0

22 0 .. 0

23 0 .. 0

24 0 .. 0

25 0 .. 0

26 0 .. 0

27

28

29

30
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Nom Nom Nom Nom Nom
1er Tireur 1 2 3 2ème Tireur 1 2 3 3ème Tireur 1 2 3 4ème Tireur 1 2 3 5ème Tireur 1 2 3

74 SET BITCHE 12.57.210 COUREL Jean-Charles 96 96 95 287 TOUSCH Nicolas 97 97 93 287 ANTOINE Maxime 94 91 92 277 TALON Loic 89 94 94 277 DAHM Heidi 93 96 97 286 1414 1

67 BAR LE DUC 12.55.279 COTCHO Marie-Océane 92 94 96 282 GUILITTE Prunelle 90 90 91 271 GIANNINI Manon 98 98 94 290 ALTHUSER Véronique 93 95 96 284 GIANNINI Léna 94 96 95 285 1412 2

64 NEUVES-MAISONS 12.54.013 REUX Anne-Laure 96 98 96 290 SARZI Florent 90 86 91 267 DOMPE Sébastien 95 95 96 286 BOILEAU Jimmy 86 91 95 272 ROMANG Sylvie 95 96 90 281 1396 3

70 NANCY 12.54.137 MALGRAS Jean-Marc 86 96 93 275 COUVAL Olivier 95 93 95 283 BARBIER Raphael 90 95 91 276 FAUCONNIER Geoffrey 92 95 95 282 JOLIET Marie 95 91 93 279 1395 4

62 STHM VINCEY 12.88.380 TOUSSAINT Sabrina 96 97 98 291 LAGARDE Pauline 94 90 87 271 VIGNOLINI Justine 89 92 92 273 LANDORMY Fabien 90 88 94 272 HOEFFEL Laurianne 95 92 93 280 1387 5

75 SAINT NICOLAS 12.54.419 MULLER Philippe 87 92 93 272 MULLER Anne 83 91 92 266 PICON Manuel 93 89 94 276 PARISSE Pierre 92 90 91 273 MARCHAL Sébastien 98 98 97 293 1380 6

65 ES THAON 12.88.426 MILHEM Frédéric 90 88 83 261 MILHEM Jean 95 94 92 281 DUBOIS Mathieu 95 93 95 283 NAVILIAT Sandrine 90 96 90 276 MULLER Catherine 92 93 91 276 1377 7

72 DIEUZE 12.57.015 JONNETTE Sébastien 91 93 92 276 HENNE Thomas 95 96 92 283 FRECHARD Jérémie 90 92 90 272 CANTENEUR Brice 90 93 94 277 COISNE Gaetan 84 80 91 255 1363 8

71 LA BRESSE 12.88.280 NICOLAS Fabrice 97 93 96 286 GEROME Thomas 81 84 85 250 AUBERT Ophélie 85 78 90 253 MOUGEL Philibert 93 94 98 285 GRANDEMANGE Maryline 98 96 94 288 1362 9

61 CT MONTIGNY 12.57.019 PIRAUBE Denis 90 94 93 277 FRANCOIS Guylain 88 90 93 271 OLZANOWSKI Jean-Luc 85 83 87 255 REVEL Steve 90 84 90 264 ROEDEL Stéphane 92 92 91 275 1342 10

69 VERDUN SAV 12.55.390 BIGANZOLI Audrey 97 94 94 285 DIDRICHE Arnaud 90 92 90 272 VOGUET Gérard 85 85 80 250 MARTIN Claire 87 88 84 259 MATHIEU Marie-Laure 92 84 82 258 1324 11

66 NEUFCHATEAU 12.88.139 CEVALTE Emilie 87 86 84 257 FORT Pierrick 91 89 90 270 LESAGE Antoine 88 89 90 267 MESSIN Laurent 88 86 89 263 PETITFOUR Véronique 79 85 83 247 1304 12

68 ETAIN 12.55.261 VINCENT Mathieu 79 87 75 241 VINCENT Nicolas 96 89 90 275 NICOLA Patrick 82 83 82 247 MEILLIER Eric 88 85 89 262 LISZKA Mélanie 90 88 90 268 1293 13

63 NITTING 12.57.100 POIROT Mathieu 88 84 91 263 POIROT François 76 85 74 235 MARTIN Thomas 88 89 91 268 FROGIER Méhiti 88 78 74 240 SOULIER Ophélie 85 84 80 249 1255 14

73 PLOMBIERES LES BAINS 12.88.435 CANDOLINI Joel 71 73 74 218 DUCHENE Jordy 59 48 58 165 FLEURETTE Sophie 83 78 76 237 PETRO Stéphane 75 68 73 216 PETRO Natacha 61 65 71 197 1033 15

76 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

77 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

78 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

79 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

80 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

81 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

82 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

83 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

84 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

85 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

86 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

87 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

88 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

89 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

90 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

CARABINE  LORRAINE  
MATCH DE QUALIFICATION
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33 34 47 48
35 36 49 50
37 38 51 52
39 40 53 54
41 42 55 56

1 3 2 0 0 2 3 1
1 3 2 0 1 3 2 0
1 4 1 0 0 2 3 1
1 3 2 0 1 4 1 0

1 3 2 0
1 3 2 0

63 64 77 78
65 66 79 80
67 68 81 82
69 70 83 84
71 72 85 86

0 1 4 1 5 1
1 4 1 0 0 2 3 1
1 3 2 0 0 1 4 1
1 3 2 0 1 4 1 0
0 1 4 1 0 0 5 1
1 4 1 0

33 34 47 48
35 36 49 50
37 38 51 52
39 40 53 54
41 42 55 56

1 4 1 0 1 4 1 0
1 3 2 0 1 3 2 0
0 2 3 1 1 3 2 0

5 1 1 3 2 0
1 3 2 0
1 3 2 0

47 48
49 50
51 52
53 54
55 56

0 1 4 1
0 2 3 1
0 1 4 1
1 3 2 0
0 2 3 1

33 34
35 36
37 38
39 40
41 42

0 1 4 1
1 3 2 0
0 2 3 1
0 2 3 1
0 2 3 1

LORRAINE

GUILITTE Prunelle
TALON Loic

COTCHO Marie-Océane

1 4
ANTOINE Maxime SARZI Florent

LAGARDE Pauline GUILITTE Prunelle

DAHM Heidi ROMANG Sylvie
DOMPE Sébastien

1 4

REUX Anne-Laure
NEUVES-MAISONS

LANDORMY Fabien BOILEAU Jimmy COTCHO Marie-Océane
ANTOINE Maxime LAGARDE Pauline

ROMANG Sylvie

FAUCONNIER Geoffrey

SET BITCHE

TOUSSAINT Sabrina COUVAL Olivier

PICON Manuel
MARCHAL Sébastien

DIEUZE

COUREL Jean-Charles TOUSSAINT Sabrina REUX Anne-Laure GIANNINI Manon

ANTOINE Maxime

HOEFFEL Laurianne
VIGNOLINI Justine

CARABINE

TOUSCH Nicolas
DAHM Heidi

CANTENEUR Brice
JONNETTE Sébastien

COUREL Jean-Charles
DOMPE Sébastien

HENNE Thomas REUX Anne-Laure

1/4 FINALES

STHM VINCEY POSTE NANCY

LANDORMY Fabien BARBIER Raphael

4

BAR LE DUC

LAGARDE Pauline MALGRAS Jean-Marc MILHEM Frédéric

4 12 4

DEMI-FINALES
NEUVES-MAISONS

PARISSE Pierre

JOLIET Marie
MILHEM Jean

MULLER Catherine
GIANNINI Léna

ALTHUSER Véronique

SARZI Florent

0 2

FRECHARD Jérémie

LANDORMY Fabien

ALTHUSER Véronique
GIANNINI LénaTOUSCH Nicolas

DAHM Heidi VIGNOLINI Justine
HOEFFEL Laurianne DOMPE Sébastien

ROMANG Sylvie

DUBOIS Mathieu

4 2

STHM VINCEY POSTE

HOEFFEL Laurianne

COISNE Gaetan

0

TALON Loic BOILEAU Jimmy

GIANNINI Manon

GUILITTE Prunelle

POSTE SAINT NICOLASSET BITCHE POSTE NEUVES-MAISONS

BAR LE DUC

4

MULLER Philippe
MULLER Anne

COTCHO Marie-Océane

ES THAON POSTE

NAVILIAT Sandrine

POSTE STHM VINCEY POSTE

4

PETITE FINALE

SARZI Florent

FINALE

BAR LE DUC

ALTHUSER VéroniqueVIGNOLINI Justine

BOILEAU Jimmy

SET BITCHE POSTE

GIANNINI Léna
TOUSSAINT Sabrina GIANNINI Manon

COUREL Jean-Charles
TOUSCH Nicolas

TALON Loic
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